Startliste — Vikingdysten 2019, 1. etape

2019-07-05
H-10

D-10

D17-20

D40

D45

Benjamin Birk Nielsen
Charmaine Fung

Jonas Klaerke Mikkelsen
Mikkel B. Kristensen

Oliver Lykkegaard Christiansen

Wai Ming NG

Bent Aakjeer
Henrik Nielsen
Jakob Holm

Jesper Fonager Christensen

Ove Petersen
Peder Stephansen
Sten Skytte Kirkegaard

Erland Skgat

Finn Hother Madsen
H. V. Jensen

Hans Nielsen
Holger Mikkelsen
Jarn Andreasen
Jorn Thomsen

Knud Erik Thomsen
Mogens E. Thomsen
Per F. Henriksen
Tage Frydendal

Bent Jacobsen

Herluf Jensen

Jack Skrydstrup

Keld B. Nielsen

Niels Erik Uhlemann
Niels J. Mgller Hansen
Torsten Boe Larsen

Emma B. Kristensen

Karoline Fonager Ulsge

Irene K. Mikkelsen

Bente Frydendal Jensen
Charlotte Vibeke Olesen

2750 meter

Aalborg Orienteringsklub
HKOCCC

Horsens OK

OKH.T.F.

Odense OK

HKAYP

5075 meter
Odense OK
Holbaek OK

OK Pan

OK Roskilde

OK Syd

OK Esbjerg
Tisvilde Hegn OK

3175 meter
OKH.T.F.
OK Pan
Odense OK
OKH.T.F.
Odense OK
OK73
Kolding OK
Svendborg OK
OK Syd
OKH.T.F.
Holbaek OK

3175 meter
Kolding OK
Svendborg OK
Kolding OK
OKH.T.F.
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Odense OK

2750 meter
OKH.T.F.

5075 meter
OK Roskilde

5075 meter
Horsens OK

4225 meter
Holbaek OK
Karup OK

MeOS 2019-07-02 17:56:25, H-10, (1/4)

Start
8306609
1428569
720324
1428575
241837
1419107

Start
1410579
8646075
1402406
902921
1414363
1422380
681751

Start
444515
421779
8664212
2112881
2075097
434070
8310842
8629830
682002
1401730
302107

Start
308932
9441867
7201122
8631594
2049229
2380530
434104

Start
1428574

Start
445198

Start
8040605

Start
1428572
8627653



Birgitte Erskov Halland
S@s Munch Hansen

Anette Hansen

Ann Dorrit Hansen
Else Hass

Inger Marie Haahr
Jane Thode Jensen

Cecilie Frydendal Jensen

Andrea Miller
Anne Sofie Motzkus

Runa Ulsge

Jannie Nielsen
Lisette Christiansen

Alice Brgdsgaard
Annette Feaering
Bente Pedersen
Bodil Schulz

Pia Kadziola

Lena Hansen
Lilli Hansen
Monica Roeling

Betty Hansen
Bitten Nielsen
Edit Thomsen
Gretha Villadsen
Silke Bohlbro

Noah Klogborg

Isak Grgn
Lasse Klogborg

Jonas Fonager Ulsge
Laif Leo Dittmers

4225 meter
OK @JST Birkergd
OK Sorg

3175 meter
OK Esbjerg
OK Djurs
OK Pan
OKH.T.F.
Nordvest OK

4075 meter
Holbaek OK

6175 meter
Laufwerk
Kolding OK

5075 meter
OK Roskilde

4225 meter
Holbaek OK
Odense OK

3175 meter
Ballerup OK
Svendborg OK
OK Esbjerg

Herning Orienteringsklub

Maribo OK

3175 meter
Herlufsholm OK
OK GORM
KOVZ

3175 meter
OK H.T.F.

Herning Orienteringsklub

OK Syd
OKH.T.F.
OK Syd

3150 meter
OKH.T.F.

4075 meter
OK Pan
OKH.T.F.

6175 meter
OK Roskilde
Hamburg OL

MeOS 2019-07-02 17:56:25, D55, (2/4)

Start
1413373
2083201

Start
1402410
434059
7202758
1401729
2049951

Start
1428571

Start
8181118
1423310

Start
421564

Start
1402050
1411285

Start
441271
439315
1407791
407186
8646082

Start

1410588
7777224
8654989

Start
1421503
437554
682001
444514
2108444

Start
8667867

Start
1428576
449372

Start
1399743
8288188



Frederik E. Krogh
Jesper Fenger-Grgn
Kristian Blok

Lasse Skare Therkildsen
Thomas Blok

Michael Filyo

Bo Birk Nielsen

Jeppe Bjerregard Larsen
Jess Rasmussen

Jimmi Olsen

Karsten Blok

Klaus Schwind

Mads Mikkelsen

Max Prang

Per Storm Hansen

Christen K. Laursen

Kim Lykkegard Christensen
Lars Tykeer Jensen

Noél Nijsten

Jesper Ege Nielsen
Steffen Alm

Svein Linga

Saren Dall

Torben Sgrensen
Torger Strandhagen

Frede Scheye
Helmuth Hansen
Henrik Dagsberg
Jargen Bruntse

Jorn H. Klausen
Magnar Seetre
Matthias Dittmers
Niels Mgaller Petersen
Peter Ngrgaard

Poul Grgn

Rolf Duedahl Nielsen
Sven Madsen
Torben Hansen
Torben Rasmussen

Birger Jgnsson
Borge Pedersen
Carl Malling

MeOS 2019-07-02 17:56:25, H21, (3/4)

7175 meter

OK JST Birkerad
OK Snab

OK Snab
OKH.T.F.

OK Snab

7175 meter
Silkeborg OK

6175 meter

Aalborg Orienteringsklub
OK Esbjerg

Viborg OK

Viborg OK

OK Snab

OLG Ortenau Spatzleteam
Horsens OK

Fredensborg OK
Svendborg OK

5075 meter
Kolding OK
Odense OK
OKH.T.F.

BORASCA

4225 meter
OK FROS
Nordvest OK
IL Gular
OKH.T.F.
Horsens OK
Royken OL

4225 meter
Herlufsholm OK
Herlufsholm OK
OK Pan
Odense OK

OK Syd
Haugesund IL Orientering
Hamburg OL
OK FROS
Ballerup OK
OK Pan

OK Djurs

OK FROS

OK FROS
Odense OK

4225 meter
OK Syd

Odense OK
Randers OK

Start

1401710
8050668
1406288
8100676
1406296

Start
8167000

Start
9101009
1428573
8619435
896949
2061688
8160571
8010370
8635877
9080455

Start
8130666
1411284
8303002
37942

Start
7211570
415517
341346
8621070
8239668
1955807

Start
7508016
202098
777771
1419968
1402992
1428570
8333999
1419960
8050005
1428577
8051152
1419951
1419950
2083208

Start

2092874
1402413
7007777



Erik Damgaard

Flemming D. Andersen
Frants Nielsen

Frede Jacobsen

Hans Aage Hvalsge Hansen
Henrik Hansen

Hermann P. Jensen
Jorgen Mlnster-Swendsen
Kaj Ole Jensby

Kurt Pedersen

Leif Pedersen

Louis A. Sagrensen

Max Hansen

Mike Intgroen

Niels C. Andersen

Per Jessen-Klixbull

Poul A. Christensen

Poul Larsen

Torben Jargensen

Villy Mgller Hansen

Odin Linga

Kim Kristensen
Kirsten Hansen
Laust Kadziola

Anna-Marie Kuhl

MeOS 2019-07-02 17:56:25, H70, (4/4)

Faaborg OK 8635864
OK GORM 308137
Herning Orienteringsklub 437553
OK Syd 2108449
Fyns Politis Idreetsforening 1402403
OK Esbjerg 246557
Nordvest OK 2049950
Sollergd OK 8627844
Faaborg OK 9051047
Ribe OK 1419948
Ribe OK 1428578
OK Esbjerg 1450231
OK Djurs 434062
KOVZ 8654993
Ribe OK 8633617
OK Pan 9102272
OK Snab 1410780
OK Esbjerg 8640551
Ribe OK 1411606
OK Esbjerg 1402409
5075 meter Start

IL Gular 334091
4075 meter Start
OKH.T.F. 2117581
OKH.T.F. 1421504
Maribo OK 347081
2750 meter Start
OK Syd 1414362



